05/20/2008 22 :
Image# 28991105676

FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAME OF ) USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:If typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines
Team America PAC
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l
501 Church Street #315
A%DRESS(number and street) | Lo N I T Y Y N O B |
Check if different | I Y I I I N N I I SO B |
than previously Vienna VA 22180
reported. (ACC) I A I A R R B A R LT | el B SN
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00396291 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
N o (b) Monthly Feb 20 (M2) X May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) Moy R )
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) : i
(@) Quarterly Reports: '\é%’r‘g,'ﬁ{f}'on
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 04 01 2008 through 04 30 2008
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Helen Fullinwider
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Helen Fullinwider Date 05 20 2008

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office FEC FORM 3X
8?]?}[ (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026

10



Image# 28991105677

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2
Write or Type Committee Name
Team America PAC
M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 04 01 2008 To: 04 30 2008
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2008 " 12936.12
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period ............ 8848.99
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ............ 1217.28 7415.67
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) .............. 10066.27 20351.79
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ......... 652.52 11018.04
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................ 9413.75 9333.75
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ............... 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ............. 11095.79
X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)
For further information contact:
Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463
Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100
FE6AN026



Image# 28991105678

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Team America PAC
M M D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 04 01 2008 To: 04 30 20
LR it COLUMN A COLUMN B
- necelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees 0.00 1310.00
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ........... .
75.00
(i) UNitemized . ....vveeeeerrreeeeeseeeeeeeeeee 605.00
(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) oo > 75.00 1915.00
(b) Political Party COMMIttees ............... 0.00 0.00
(c) Other Palitical Committees
(such as PACS) ......cccceevineniciiieee 0.00 0.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ > 75.00 1915.00
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party COMMITEES .......cveeeereeeeereeereeenenene. 0.00 0.00
13. All Loans Received ........ccccoooviieeninninnne. 0.00 0.00
14. Loan Repayments Received ..................... 0.00 0.00
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) .............. 0.00 0.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political COMMITERS ........vveeeeereeeeeereee, 0.00 0.00
17.  Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, efC.) ......ccooevveeiiinnnncne 1142.28 5500.67
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........ovvvrrrrerrn, 0.00 0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ... 0.00 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 0.00 0.00
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) covvvvvvve.. 1217.28 7415.67
20. Total Federal Receipts
1217.28 7415.67

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026



Image# 28991105679

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........cccooevveuennnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........cccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMILEEES....veeeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeviiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccoooviiininiiiiie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenene

Loans Made.........ccceeveuveeeeieeeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiineen.
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements..........ccccccccveeviieeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccooue..

(i) "Levin" Share ........ccccoveeuee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccceceinnnne

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

652.52

652.52

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

652.52

652.52

0.00

0.00

10518.04

10518.04

0.00

500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11018.04

11018.04

FE6ANO026



Image# 28991105680

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ...ccccoevvrvecieniennnnne

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveeverineeieieieeicnieee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvvvevveiiinieninne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

75.00

0.00

75.00

652.52

0.00

652.52

1915.00

0.00

1915.00

10518.04

0.00

10518.04

FE6AN026



Image# 28991105681

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: \ PAGE 6/9
(check only one)

ﬁ 11a|:|11b |:| 11c I:I16 S

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Team America PAC

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

RMLC Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 44084 Riverside Parkway MM / D 'D / YIY Y Y
Suite350 04 22 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 80520.C40085
Leesburg VA 20176- Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 1141.16
Name of Employer Occupation Other Receipt
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 5496.15
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ..........ccceciiiiiiiiniiiciineeeeeeeee 1141.16
1141.16

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiniiiiecee

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28991105682

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 7/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Team America PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A.  Aristotle

Mailing Address 205 Pennsylvania Ave S

E

Transaction ID: 80520.E2706
Date of Disbursement
M M
04

/ D D / Y

03

Y

vy
2008

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Washington DC 20003-1164
Purpose of Disbursement 4.50
Credit card fee
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General CREDIT CARD FEE
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 80520.E2707
B. Aristotle Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 205 Pennsylvania Ave SE 04 17 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Washington DC 20003-1164
Purpose of Disbursement 2.25
Credit card fee
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General CREDIT CARD FEE
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 80520.E2703
C. USPS Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address  Laywers Rd & Church St 04 18 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Vienna VA 22180-
Purpose of Disbursement 410.00
postage
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General POSTAGE
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........ccccinirieiininiciiiecicceseee 416.75
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) 416.75

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28991105683

SCHEDULE C (FEC Form 3X)
LOANS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

PAGE 8/9

FOR LINE 13 OF FORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Team America PAC

Transaction ID: LS60125.C27023

LOAN SOURCE Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Election:
Jennie Baadsgaard Primary
General
Mailing Address 1215 W 900 S Other (specify) ¥
DNM
City Spanish Fork State  UT ZIP Code 84660-9270
Original Amount of Loan Cumulative Payment To Date Balance Outstanding at Close of This Period
4914.50 0.00 4914.50
TERMS
Date Incurred Date Due Interest Rate Secured:
M M D D Y Y
12 20 2005 20051220 1000 o, (301 [ | Yes No
List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Name of Employer
Mailing Address Occupation
Amount
City State ZIP Code Guaranteed
Outstanding:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Name of Employer
Mailing Address Occupation
Amount
City State ZIP Code Guaranteed
Outstanding:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Name of Employer
Mailing Address Occupation
Amount
City State ZIP Code Guaranteed
Outstanding:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Name of Employer
Mailing Address Occupation
Amount
City State ZIP Code Guaranteed
Outstanding:
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (OPHON) ........vveevrreeerrerereeserssesseseesseesseesenes » 4914.50
TOTALS This Period (1ast page in this iNE ONly) ....veveevrevreerreereereessessesseeseseesesseseens > 4914.50

Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Schedule D, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary.

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule C( Form 3X ) (Revised 02/2003)




Image# 28991105684

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) (Use separate [PAGE 9/9
schedule(s) FOR LINE NUMBER:
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS for each (check only one) 9
Excluding Loans numbered line) X[ 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Team America PAC
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Falcon Printing 003-add! debt
Mailing Address 1921 Gallows Rd
City State ZIP Code
Vienna VA 22182-3900
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: LS51017.E1523
6181.29
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 0.00 6181.29
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (OPHONALL..........eveevrererereeseseeseseeseseesesens > 6181.29
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line NUMDEr ONlY).....veveeveereereereereereeeeereeren. | 4 6181.29
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS  from Schedule C (Iast page only)............co.re.. > 4914.50
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) > 11095.79

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule D ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



