05/20/2008 22:10

Image# 28991105676

FEC FORM 3X

FE6AN026

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

		1010		THUI AIT	-atmoniz				Office Us	se Only	
1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)			AILING LABI R PRINT 🗑	EL E	xample:If typ ver the lines	ing, type				
Ш	Team America PAC		<u> </u>		1 1 1 1						
Ш				1 1 1 1		1 1 1		1 1 1 1			
ADI	DRESS (number and street) 501	Churc	ch Street #31	5						
X	Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Vier	nna 					L VA	2	2180	
2.	FEC IDENTIFICATION	NUMBER	\		CITY 🛕			STATE	4	ZIPCODE	A
	C00396291			3	. IS THIS REPOR		NEW (N) O	R 🗌	AMENDED (A)		
4.	TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	(b)	Moni Repo	ort	Feb 20 (M	2) X	May 20 (N	M5)	Aug 20 (M8)		Nov 20 (M11) Non-Election 'ear Only) Dec 20 (M12)
	(a) Quarterly Reports:				Mar 20 (M	3)	Jun 20 (N	16)	Sep 20 (M9)		Non-Election 'ear Only)
	April 15				Apr 20 (M	4)	Jul 20 (M	7)	Oct 20 (M10)	J	lan 31 (YE)
	Quarterly Repo	ort(Q2)	` ,	12-Day PRE-Election Report for the		Primary (1		H	neral (12G) ecial (12G)	F	Runoff (12R)
	Quarterly Repo	` ′		EI	ection on					in the State of	
	July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY) Termination Report		()	80-Day Post -Election Report for the:		General (30G)		Ru	Runoff (30R)		Special (30S)
	(TER)			El	ection on				·	in the State of	
5.	Covering Period	0 4	0 1	2008		throug	h 0	4 3 (2008	· .	
	ertify that I have examined be or Print Name of Treasu			the best of m	y knowledg	e and belief i	t is true, corr	ect and com	plete.		
Sigi	nature of Treasurer Ele	ectronically F	iled by	/ Helen Fu	llinwider			Date	05 20) 2	008
NO	TE : Submission of false,	erroneous, c	r inco	mplete inform	ation may	subject the p	erson signin	g this Repor	to the penalties	of 2 U.S.0	C 437g.
	Office Use									FORM ev. 12/2004	

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Write or Type Committee Name

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Team America PAC	

Report Covering the Period:

From:

м м 0 4

D D D 1

2008

м м 0 4

^D 3 0

2008

Page 2

	_	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
S .	(a) Cash on Hand January 1 Ž00Š Y Y		12936.12
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	8848.99	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	1217.28	7415.67
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	10066.27	20351.79
	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	652.52	11018.04
•	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	9413.75	9333.75
•	Debts and Obligations owed TO the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
0.	Debts and Obligations owed BY the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	11095.79	

For further information contact:

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name Team America PAC

Report Covering the Period:

м м 0 4

From:

01

2008

To:

м м 0 4 ^D 3^D 0

2008

I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	1310.00	
(ii) Unitemized	75.00	605.00	
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	75.00	1915.00	
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00	
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	75.00	1915.00	
2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
3. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00	
Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00	
to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
7. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	1142.28	5500.67	
3. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds			
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00	
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00	
9. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	1217.28	7415.67	
). Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	1217.28	7415.67	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal	Į.	
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	652.52	10518.04
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures		
2	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	652.52	10518.04
	Committees	0.00	0.00
	Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees	0.00	500.00
	and Other Political Committees		
5.	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
6.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
	Loans Made	0.00	0.00
8.	Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(such as PACs)(d) Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	0.00
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
9.	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
0.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	· ·	0.00	0.00
	(ii) "Levin" Share(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely		
	With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
1.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	652.52	11018.04
2.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)	650.50	11010.01
	from Line 31)	652.52	11018.04

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	75.00	1915.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	75.00	1915.00
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	652.52	10518.04
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	652.52	10518.04

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 9 (check only one) 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 X 17
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements or for commercial purposes, other than using the name an	s may not be sold or used by any perso d address of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Team America PAC		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) RMLC Mailing Address 44084 Riverside Parkway Suite350 City Stat	e Zip Code	Date of Receipt M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Leesburg VA FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. C	20176-	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 1141.16 Other Receipt
Name of Employer Occup Receipt For:	egate Year-to-Date ▼ 5496.15	

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	1141.16
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	1141.16

		B (FEC Form 3X)		arate schedule(s)	FOR LINE	E NUMBER: ly one)	PAGE 7/9	
11	EIVIIZED DI	SBURSEMENTS		category of the Summary Page	X 21b 27	22 23 28b	24 25 28c 29	
		ed from such Reports and S rposes, other than using the						5
\rangle	NAME OF COM Team America	, ,						
<u>/</u>	Full Name (Last, Aristotle	First, Middle Initial)				Transaction ID: 80 Date of Disburseme	ent	
	Mailing Address	205 Pennsylvania Av	ve SE			$\begin{array}{c c} M & M \\ O & 4 \end{array} \begin{array}{c} M & O & O \\ O & O & O \\ O & O & O \\ O & O &$	['] 2008	3
	City Washington		State DC	Zip Code 20003-1164		Amount of Each Dis	sbursement this F	Period
	Purpose of Disbu Credit card fee	ırsement					4.5	0
	Candidate Name				Category/ Type			
	Office Sought: State:	House Dis Senate President District:	bursement For: Primary Other (sp	General ecify) ▼		CREDIT CARD F	EE	
		First, Middle Initial)	Transaction ID: 80	ent	V			
	Mailing Address 205 Pennsylvania Ave SE					04 / 17	['] 2008	3
	City Washington		State DC	Zip Code 20003-1164		Amount of Each Dis	sbursement this F	Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Credit card fee					2.2	5	
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type				
	Office Sought:	House Dis Senate President	bursement For: Primary Other (sp	General ecify) ▼		CREDIT CARD F	EE	
	State:	District: First, Middle Initial)						
	USPS	r irst, widdle rritaly				Transaction ID: 80 Date of Disburseme	ent	V
	Mailing Address	Laywers Rd & Churc	04 / 18	['] 2008	3 '			
	City Vienna		State VA	Zip Code 22180-		Amount of Each Dis	sbursement this F	Period
	Purpose of Disbu	ursement		L	410.0	0		
	Candidate Name Cate Ty							
	Office Sought:	House Dis Senate President	bursement For: Primary Other (sp	General	71 -	POSTAGE		
	State:	District:		<i>,</i> ♣				

416.75

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

SCHEDULE C (FEC Form 3X) LOANS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

PAGE 8/9 FOR LINE 13 OF FORM 3X

JANS		Detailed Summary Pa	age
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
eam America PAC		T	ansaction ID: LS60125.C27023
LOAN SOURCE Full Name (Last, First, Middle Jennie Baadsgaard	Initial)	<u> </u>	Election: Primary
Mailing Address 1215 W 900 S DNM			☐ General Other (specify) ▼
City Spanish Fork S	tate UT ZIP Cod	le 84660-9270	
Original Amount of Loan	Cumulative Payment To	Date Bal	ance Outstanding at Close of This Period
4914.50		0.00	4914.50
TERMS Date Incurred	Date Due	Interes	st Rate Secured:
1 2 D D 2 0 0 5 200	51220		.1000 % (apr) Yes X No
List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan S	ource		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Name of Employer	
Mailing Address		Occupation	
City State	ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Name of Employer	
Mailing Address		Occupation	
City State	ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Name of Employer	
Mailing Address		Occupation	
City State	ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Name of Employer	
Mailing Address		Occupation	
City State	ZIP Code	Amount Guaranteed Outstanding:	
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			4914.50
TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only)			4914.50
			nnvenviete line of Currence
Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule	, וטו נוווס וווופ. וו ווט סכוופ	aule D, carry lorward to a	ppropriate inte of Julillially.

PAGE 9 / 9 **SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)** (Use separate FOR LINE NUMBER: schedule(s) **DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS** for each numbered line) (check only one) 9 X 10 **Excluding Loans** NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Team America PAC A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Falcon Printing 003-addl debt Mailing Address 1921 Gallows Rd City State ZIP Code Vienna VA 22182-3900 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: LS51017.E1523 6181.29 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 0.00 6181.29 6181.29 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 6181.29 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 4914.50 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only).....

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)

11095.79